



CITY OF LEAGUE CITY BID NO. 16-054  
BEAUMONT STREET ASPHALT RESURFACING PROJECT  
100% COMPLETE - BID TABULATION

BID TABULATION					BIDDER 1 AAA ASPHALT PAVING, INC. 10526 Tanner Road Houston, TX 77041		BIDDER 2 MAIN LANE INDUSTRIES, LTD 14115 Luthé Rd, Suite 100 Houston, TX 77039		BIDDER 3 DURWOOD GREEN CONSTRUCTION P.O. Box 1338 Stafford, TX 77497		BIDDER 4 A STATUS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 1322 Space Park Dr, Suite B165 Houston, TX 77058		BIDDER 5 MULLEN ASPHALT PAVING P.O. Box 339 Bacliff, TX 77518		BIDDER 6 FORDE CONSTRUCTION, INC 6842 Calle Lozano Houston, TX 77041		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 11011 Richmond Ave, Ste 200 Houston, TX 77042		AVERAGE OF ALL BIDS	
Item No.	Spec Ref	Item Description	Unit Quantity	Unit Measure	Unit Price	Total in figures	Unit Price	Total in figures	Unit Price	Total in figures	Unit Price	Total in figures	Unit Price	Total in figures	Unit Price	Total in figures	Unit Price	Total in figures	Unit Price	Total in figures
1		Clearing and Grubbing, Complete in Place, In accordance with drawings and Specifications	40.0	STA	\$277.00	\$11,080.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$600.00	\$24,000.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$746.50	\$29,860.00	\$160.00	\$6,400.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$372.25	\$14,890.00
2		Milling Existing Pavement, In accordance with drawings and Specifications	11,393	SY	\$1.00	\$11,393.00	\$3.00	\$34,179.00	\$3.00	\$34,179.00	\$4.00	\$45,572.00	\$4.12	\$46,939.16	\$2.00	\$22,786.00	\$3.25	\$37,027.25	\$2.85	\$32,508.03
SUBTOTAL FOR SITE PREPARATION ITEMS					\$22,473.00		\$40,179.00		\$58,179.00		\$57,572.00		\$76,799.16		\$29,186.00		\$45,027.25		\$47,398.03	
BASE UNIT PRICES FOR - PAVING																				
3		1 1/2 Inch Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (Surface), Complete in Place, In accordance with drawings and Specifications	939.9	Tons	\$85.00	\$79,891.50	\$100.00	\$93,990.00	\$105.00	\$98,689.50	\$75.00	\$70,492.50	\$97.50	\$91,640.25	\$135.00	\$126,886.50	\$100.00	\$93,990.00	\$99.58	\$93,598.38
4		1-1/2 Inch Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (Level-Up), Complete in Place, In accordance with drawings and Specifications	939.9	Tons	\$85.00	\$79,891.50	\$100.00	\$93,990.00	\$105.00	\$98,689.50	\$75.00	\$70,492.50	\$97.50	\$91,640.25	\$135.00	\$126,886.50	\$115.00	\$108,088.50	\$99.58	\$93,598.38
5		Prime Coat (MC-30), Complete in Place, In accordance with drawings and Specifications	2,848	Gal	\$0.07	\$199.36	\$3.00	\$8,544.00	\$2.75	\$7,832.00	\$12.00	\$34,176.00	\$5.50	\$15,664.00	\$3.00	\$8,544.00	\$4.00	\$11,392.00	\$4.39	\$12,493.23
6		Tack Coat (MC-30), Complete in Place, In accordance with drawings and Specifications	1,139	Gal	\$1.50	\$1,708.50	\$3.00	\$3,417.00	\$0.20	\$227.80	\$12.00	\$13,668.00	\$5.50	\$6,264.50	\$4.00	\$4,556.00	\$3.00	\$3,417.00	\$4.37	\$4,973.63
7		Base Repair (At Select Areas)(10" Black Base), Complete in Place, In accordance with drawings and Specifications	1143.0	Tons	\$90.00	\$102,870.00	\$95.00	\$108,585.00	\$115.00	\$131,445.00	\$65.00	\$74,295.00	\$105.00	\$120,015.00	\$135.00	\$154,305.00	\$115.00	\$131,445.00	\$100.83	\$115,252.50
8		Backfill Material Reclaimed Asphalt Pavement (Shoulder Dressing), In accordance with drawings and Specifications	40.0	STA	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$450.00	\$18,000.00	\$575.00	\$23,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$312.50	\$12,500.00
SUBTOTAL FOR PAVING ITEMS					\$274,560.86		\$316,526.00		\$342,883.80		\$281,124.00		\$348,224.00		\$431,178.00		\$358,332.50		\$332,416.11	
BASE UNIT PRICES FOR - TRAFFIC CONTROL																				
9		Temporary Traffic Handling and Control & Flagmen	3	Mo.	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,791.67	\$17,375.00
SUBTOTAL FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL					\$5,250.00		\$1,500.00		\$9,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$28,500.00		\$15,000.00		\$17,375.00	
BASE UNIT PRICES FOR - SWPPP																				
10		Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	3	Mo.	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,583.33	\$10,750.00
SUBTOTAL FOR SWPPP					\$3,000.00		\$1,500.00		\$2,100.00		\$30,000.00		\$22,500.00		\$5,400.00		\$6,000.00		\$10,750.00	
BASE UNIT PRICES FOR - SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS																				
11		Thermo Pvmnt Marking (24-inch)(White)(Solid), Complete in Place, In accordance with drawings and Specifications	20	LF	\$12.00	\$240.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$7.83	\$156.60	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$4.40	\$88.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$9.04	\$180.77
12		Thermo Pvmnt Marking (4-inch) (White) (Solid), Complete in Place, In accordance with drawings and Specifications	6,939	LF	\$0.60	\$4,163.40	\$0.50	\$3,469.50	\$0.75	\$5,204.25	\$0.80	\$5,551.20	\$0.80	\$5,551.20	\$0.60	\$4,163.40	\$0.65	\$4,510.35	\$0.68	\$4,683.83
13		Thermo Pvmnt marking (4-inch) (Yellow) (Solid), Complete in Place, In accordance with drawings and Specifications. Including temporary centerline tabs during workzone operations.	3,990	LF	\$0.60	\$2,394.00	\$0.50	\$1,995.00	\$0.75	\$2,992.50	\$0.80	\$3,192.00	\$0.90	\$3,591.00	\$1.37	\$5,466.30	\$0.75	\$2,992.50	\$0.82	\$3,271.80
14		Reflective Yellow Pavement Markers (4-inch) (2-Way) (Type II A-A), Complete in Place, In accordance with drawings and Specifications	198	EA	\$4.00	\$792.00	\$3.00	\$594.00	\$7.00	\$1,386.00	\$5.00	\$990.00	\$5.65	\$1,118.70	\$4.40	\$871.20	\$5.50	\$1,089.00	\$4.84	\$958.65
SUBTOTAL FOR SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS					\$7,589.40		\$6,258.50		\$9,782.75		\$9,889.80		\$10,460.90		\$10,588.90		\$8,791.85		\$9,095.04	
BASE UNIT PRICES FOR - DRAINAGE ITEMS																				
15		24-inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Complete in Place, In accordance with drawings and Specifications	191	LF	\$95.00	\$18,145.00	\$85.00	\$16,235.00	\$130.00	\$24,830.00	\$150.00	\$28,650.00	\$199.00	\$38,009.00	\$110.00	\$21,010.00	\$80.00	\$15,280.00	\$128.17	\$24,479.83
16		Remove Exist Concrete or Metal Pipe, In accordance with drawings and Specifications	120	LF	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$40.83	\$4,900.00
17		24-inch Safety End Treatment (with pipe runners), In accordance with drawings and Specifications	2	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,825.00	\$5,650.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,770.83	\$5,541.67
18		Ditch Cleaning and Reshaping, In accordance with drawings and Specifications	60	LF	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$46.67	\$2,800.00
SUBTOTAL FOR DRAINAGE ITEMS					\$25,245.00		\$24,285.00		\$37,230.00		\$41,050.00		\$54,509.00		\$44,010.00		\$22,080.00		\$37,721.50	
BASE UNIT PRICES FOR - SUPPLEMENTAL ITEMS																				
19		Adjust Exist Manhole, In accordance with drawings and Specifications	10	EA	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$275.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$570.83	\$5,708.33
20		Adjust Exist Water Valve, In accordance with drawings and Specifications	10	EA	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$395.00	\$3,950.00
SUBTOTAL FOR SUPPLEMENTAL ITEMS					\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$3,200.00		\$35,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$4,750.00		\$15,000.00		\$9,658.33	
TOTAL BID PRICE BY BIDDER					\$343,118.26		\$395,248.50		\$462,375.55		\$484,635.80		\$547,493.06		\$553,612.90		\$470,231.60		\$464,414.01	